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         Manager - N/A              Manager - Kayla Gadd           Manager - Joanne Sevigny
Thunder Bay Mens Sunset Country Mens Gold Belt Mens
Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone

Joey Gregoire M TB Brayden Hayunga M SC Liam Goulet M GB
Zackary Meier M TB Wyatt Scott M SC Caleb Dion M GB
Benjamin Meservia M TB Bryson Munn M SC Landon Lamarche M GB
Theo Ross M TB William Rollins M SC Gavin White M GB
Robby Gregoire M TB Kaidance Rollins M SC Derek McLeod M GB

    
Coach: Philip Mayo Coach: Tim Gadd Coach: Darryll Belanger

Thunder Bay Womens Sunset Country Womens Gold Belt Womens
Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone

Novalee Meo F TB Brennon Gropp F SC    
Kayleen Kajorinne F TB Brookelynn Gadd F SC    
Emily Meservia F TB Bailey Scott F SC    
Sophie Kushnier F TB Keatley Rollins F SC    
Kasey Wiltshire F TB Mea Law F SC    

    

Coach: Richie Baccari Coach: Cheryl Zilinski Coach:  

Thunder Bay Mixed Sunset Country Mixed Gold Belt Mixed
Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone

Alessio Mancuso M TB Atlas McDougall M SC AJ Bourgon M GB
Parker Chapin M TB Hayden Ferris-Davis M SC Blake Goulet M GB  
Kara Falcigno F TB Karson Kolisnik F SC Anderson Feretycki M GB
Lilli Norman F TB Alexie Dinel F SC Camille Bouffard F GB
Carmella Amadeo F TB Savannah Aultman F SC Andree-Anne Rheaume F GB

   
Coach: Vince Falcigno Coach: Jessica Scott Coach: Jeannine Horner

         Manager - Kim Goedhuis            Manager - Denise Zaldiner          Manager - Chris Hurtubise
Cambrian North Mens Nickel District Mens Gateway Mens
Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone

Johan Solomon M CN Keagan Provost M ND Hayden Maguire M GW
Adrian Polowski M CN Ryan Burton M ND Ethan Ransom M GW
Wayd O'Sullivan M CN Brennan Mcgonegal M ND Dylan Rondeau M GW
Gavin England-Preston M CN Landon Zelonko M ND Kinsley East M GW
Carson Savignac M CN Matthieu St Onge M ND Wyatt Maguire M GW

   
Coach: Yvette MacLellan Coach: Doris Kirkey Coach: Michael MacLean

Cambrian North Womens Nickel District Womens Gateway Womens
Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone

 F CN Brooke-Dee Garside F ND Abby Ouellette-Hurtubise F GW
 F CN Emily Vuozzo F ND Sadie Tremblay F GW
 F CN Meghan Ryan F ND Taylin Clark F GW
 F CN Kiara McInnis F ND Sophie Rousseay-Riley F GW
 F CN Ellie Heikkila F ND Heather Perry F GW
    
Coach:  Coach: Roger Givoque Coach: Marc Lafleur

Cambrian North Mixed Nickel District Mixed Gateway Mixed
Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone Bowler Sex Zone

David Tissington M CN Christopher Lawson M ND Lincan Mantha M GW
Jayden Chayer-Coutu M CN Owen Provost M ND Connor McKay M GW
Myra Solomon F CN Alex Lachance M ND Gavin Dewar M GW
Kalli Jobin F CN Emily Horrigan F ND Cassandra Pierre Louis F GW
Zoey Newman F CN Samantha Lamoureaux F ND Amy St Louis-Gregory F GW

   
Coach: Ed Bernier Coach: Ziggy Zaldiner Coach: Natasha Smith

2025-2026 Youth Challenge Provincial Championships
Timmins



AVG

Pins Wins
Joey Gregoire 153 L 149 L 223 W 187 W 203 W 915 3.0 183.00
Zackary Meier 269 W 175 L 159 L 178 W 195 W 976 3.0 195.20
Benjamin Meservia 201 W 205 W 170 L 156 W 164 W 896 4.0 179.20
Theo Ross 191 W 195 W 214 L 113 L 179 L 892 2.0 178.40
Robby Gregoire 234 W 167 L 210 W 231 W 201 W 1043 4.0 208.60

0 0 0.0
Coach: Philip Mayo
TEAM TOTAL 1048 W 891 T 976 L 865 L 942 W 4722 0.0 188.88
TEAM PTS  7.0 3.5 2.0 4.0 7.0 23.5

AVG

Pins Wins
Brayden Hayunga 165 L 251 W 204 W 212 L 156 L 988 2.0 197.60
Wyatt Scott 167 L 146 L 243 W 162 L 141 L 859 1.0 171.80
Bryson Munn 218 W 216 W 209 T 227 W 219 L 1089 3.5 217.80
William Rollins 129 L 180 W 128 L 146 L 207 W 790 2.0 158.00
Kaidance Rollins 130 L 181 L 172 W 181 L 236 W 900 2.0 180.00

0 0 0.0
Coach: Tim Gadd
TEAM TOTAL 809 L 974 W 956 W 928 W 959 L 4626 0.0 185.04
TEAM PTS 1.0 6.0 6.5 4.0 2.0 19.5

AVG

Pins Wins
Liam Goulet 217 W 192 W 276 W 278 W 171 L 1134 4.0 226.80
Caleb Dion 172 W 207 W 198 W 344 W 255 W 1176 5.0 235.20
Landon Lamarche 197 W 179 L 203 W 161 L 173 W 913 3.0 182.60
Gavin White 182 W 154 L 182 W 232 L 146 W 896 3.0 179.20
Derek McLeod 130 L 159 W 119 L 215 L 96 L 719 1.0 143.80

0 0 0.0
Coach: Darryll Belanger
TEAM TOTAL 898 W 891 T 978 W 1230 W 841 W 4838 0.0 193.52
TEAM PTS 7.0 4.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 29.5
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2025-2026 Youth Challenge Provincial Championships
Timmins

Mens Teams Games

AVG

Pins Wins
Johan Solomon 223 L 260 W 176 L 143 L 175 W 977 2.0 195.40
Adrian Polowski 168 L 194 L 172 L 163 L 210 L 907 0.0 181.40
Wayd O'Sullivan 200 W 202 W 209 T 192 L 172 W 975 3.5 195.00
Gavin England-Preston 120 L 238 W 154 L 128 L 129 L 769 1.0 153.80
Carson Savignac 113 L 162 L 149 W 99 L 131 L 654 1.0 130.80

0 0 0.0
Coach: Yvette MacLellan
TEAM TOTAL 824 L 1056 W 860 L 725 L 817 L 4282 0.0 171.28
TEAM PTS 1.0 6.0 1.5 0.0 2.0 10.5

AVG

Pins Wins
Keagan Provost 194 W 238 W 196 W 210 L 186 W 1024 4.0 204.80
Ryan Burton 211 W 217 L 173 L 186 L 264 W 1051 2.0 210.20
Brennan Mcgonegal 188 W 170 L 269 W 268 W 136 L 1031 3.0 206.20
Landon Zelonko 229 L 175 W 213 L 231 W 215 L 1063 2.0 212.60
Matthieu St Onge 275 W 193 L 302 W 236 W 254 W 1260 4.0 252.00

0 0 0.0
Coach: Doris Kirkey
TEAM TOTAL 1097 W 993 L 1153 W 1131 L 1055 W 5429 0.0 217.16
TEAM PTS 7.0 2.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 24.0

AVG

Pins Wins
Hayden Maguire 196 L 141 L 138 L 321 W 132 L 928 1.0 185.60
Ethan Ransom 138 L 152 L 147 L 224 W 144 L 805 1.0 161.00
Dylan Rondeau 182 L 191 W 192 L 191 W 169 L 925 2.0 185.00
Kinsley East 252 W 206 L 206 W 250 W 195 W 1109 4.0 221.80
Wyatt Maguire 160 L 192 W 128 L 235 W 134 L 849 2.0 169.80

0 0 0.0
Coach: Michael MacLean
TEAM TOTAL 928 L 882 L 811 L 1221 W 774 L 4616 0.0 184.64
TEAM PTS 1.0 2.0 1.0 8.0 1.0 13.0
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Totals
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Game Game Game Game Game AVG
Pins Wins

Novalee Meo 266 W 230 W 179 L 216 249  1140 2.0 228.00
Kayleen Kajorinne 173 L 222 T 193 W 187 203  978 1.5 195.60
Emily Meservia 237 W 172 L 251 W 200 134  994 2.0 198.80
Sophie Kushnier 195 W 218 W 191 W 189 182  975 3.0 195.00
Kasey Wiltshire 209 W 180 W 302 W 213 196  1100 3.0 220.00

0 0 0.0
Coach: Richie Baccari
TEAM TOTAL 1080 W 1022 W 1116 W 1005 964 5187 0.0 207.48
TEAM PTS 7.0 6.5 7.0 0.0 0.0 20.5

Game Game Game Game Game AVG
Pins Wins

Brennon Gropp 172 L 204 W 217 L 176 133  902 1.0 180.40
Brookelynn Gadd 192 W 187 L 140 L 179 135  833 1.0 166.60
Bailey Scott 125 L 183 W 224 W 152 135  819 2.0 163.80
Keatley Rollins 113 L 167 L 209 L 122 167  778 0.0 155.60
Mea Law 135 L 99 L 148 L 138 121  641 0.0 128.20

0 0 0.0
Coach: Cheryl Zilinski
TEAM TOTAL 737 L 840 L 938 L 767 691 3973 0.0 158.92
TEAM PTS 1.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.0

Game Game Game Game Game AVG
Pins Wins

           0 0.0 #DIV/0!
           0 0.0 #DIV/0!
           0 0.0 #DIV/0!
           0 0.0 #DIV/0!
           0 0.0 #DIV/0!

0 0 0.0
Coach:  
TEAM TOTAL 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 #DIV/0!
TEAM PTS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Womens Teams Games

Game Game Game Game Game AVG
Pins Wins

            0 0.0 #DIV/0!
           0 0.0 #DIV/0!
           0 0.0 #DIV/0!
          0 0.0 #DIV/0!
           0 0.0 #DIV/0!

 0 0.0
Coach:  
TEAM TOTAL 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 #DIV/0!
TEAM PTS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Game Game Game Game Game AVG
Pins Wins

Brooke-Dee Garside 170 L 222 T 172 W 171 128  863 1.5 172.60
Emily Vuozzo 199 W 169 L 173 W 127 136  804 2.0 160.80
Meghan Ryan 210 W 142 L 136 L 195 121  804 1.0 160.80
Kiara McInnis 182 W 179 W 145 L 148 207  861 2.0 172.20
Ellie Heikkila 175 W 166 L 171 L 156 153  821 1.0 164.20

0 0 0.0
Coach: Roger Givoque
TEAM TOTAL 936 W 878 L 797 L 797 745 4153 0.0 166.12
TEAM PTS 7.0 1.5 2.0 0.0 0.0 10.5

Game Game Game Game Game AVG
Pins Wins

Abby Ouellette-Hurtubise 179 L 150 L 220 W 202 95  846 1.0 169.20
Sadie Tremblay 205 L 236 W 220 W 259 160  1080 2.0 216.00
Taylin Clark 164 L 173 L 186 W 141 155  819 1.0 163.80
Sophie Rousseay-Riley 146 L 187 W 112 L 145 171  761 1.0 152.20
Heather Perry 195 W 189 W 145 L 146 184  859 2.0 171.80

0 0 0.0
Coach: Marc Lafleur
TEAM TOTAL 889 L 935 W 883 W 893 765 4365 0.0 174.60
TEAM PTS 1.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 13.0

Totals

Totals

Totals
1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Gateway
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Game Game Game Game Game AVG

Pins Wins

Alessio Mancuso 223 W 292 W 202 W 203 W 172 W 1092 5.0 218.40

Parker Chapin 108 L 157 W 274 W 198 W 139 L 876 3.0 175.20

Kara Falcigno 111 L 223 W 134 L 134 L 133 W 735 2.0 147.00

Lilli Norman 135 W 165 L 154 W 150 L 238 W 842 3.0 168.40

Carmella Amadeo 149 W 138 W 105 L 103 L 110 L 605 2.0 121.00

0 0 0.0
Coach: Vince Falcigno

TEAM TOTAL 726 W 975 W 869 W 788 L 792 W 4150 0.0 166.00

TEAM PTS 6.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 27.0

Game Game Game Game Game AVG

Pins Wins

Atlas McDougall 147 W 211 W 187 W 186 W 270 W 1001 5.0 200.20

Hayden Ferris-Davis 179 W 129 W 125 L 137 W 129 W 699 4.0 139.80

Karson Kolisnik 119 L 89 L 122 L 142 L 149 L 621 0.0 124.20

Alexie Dinel 170 W 171 L 221 W 165 L 110 L 837 2.0 167.40

Savannah Aultman 161 W 156 W 170 W 172 W 156 L 815 4.0 163.00

0 0 0.0
Coach: Jessica Scott

TEAM TOTAL 776 W 756 L 825 W 802 W 814 L 3973 0.0 158.92

TEAM PTS 7.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 24.0

Game Game Game Game Game AVG

Pins Wins

AJ Bourgon 148 L 122 L 176 W 103 L 173 W 722 2.0 144.40

Blake Goulet 149 L 135 L 134 L 150 W 192 W 760 2.0 152.00

Anderson Feretycki 114 L 138 L 91 L 189 W 133 L 665 1.0 133.00

Camille Bouffard 177 L 194 W 122 L 156 W 129 L 778 2.0 155.60

Andree-Anne Rheaume 86 L 96 L 136 W 207 W 153 W 678 3.0 135.60

0 0 0.0
Coach: Jeannine Horner

TEAM TOTAL 674 L 685 L 659 L 805 W 780 W 3603 0.0 144.12

TEAM PTS 0.0 1.0 2.0 7.0 6.0 16.0
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Mixed Teams Games

Game Game Game Game Game AVG

Pins Wins

David Tissington 91 L 132 L 198 L 178 W 176 W 775 2.0 155.00

Jayden Chayer-Coutu 131 L 96 L 139 W 117 L 130 L 613 1.0 122.60

Myra Solomon 157 L 216 W 129 W 201 L 183 L 886 2.0 177.20

Kalli Jobin 158 W 178 L 202 L 138 L 156 L 832 1.0 166.40

Zoey Newman 136 L 106 L 104 L 106 L 120 W 572 1.0 114.40

0 0 0.0
Coach: Ed Bernier

TEAM TOTAL 673 L 728 L 772 L 740 L 765 L 3678 0.0 147.12

TEAM PTS 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 0.0

Game Game Game Game Game AVG

Pins Wins

Christopher Lawson 130 L 198 W 214 W 182 L 161 W 885 3.0 177.00

Owen Provost 101 L 181 W 223 W 172 W 149 L 826 3.0 165.20

Alex Lachance 196 W 128 L 233 W 141 L 197 W 895 3.0 179.00

Emily Horrigan 131 W 194 L 133 L 122 L 124 L 704 1.0 140.80

Samantha Lamoureaux 126 L 125 L 108 L 154 W 123 L 636 1.0 127.20

0 0 0.0
Coach: Ziggy Zaldiner

TEAM TOTAL 684 L 826 W 911 W 771 L 754 L 3946 0.0 157.84

TEAM PTS 2.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 17.0

Game Game Game Game Game AVG

Pins Wins

Lincan Mantha 184 W 323 W 191 L 274 W 243 W 1215 4.0 243.00

Connor McKay 155 W 188 W 145 L 168 W 215 W 871 4.0 174.20

Gavin Dewar 154 W 189 L 196 W 212 W 248 L 999 3.0 199.80

Cassandra Pierre Louis 198 W 154 W 124 L 116 L 176 W 768 3.0 153.60

Amy St Louis-Gregory 157 W 164 W 185 W 144 L 108 L 758 3.0 151.60

0 0 0.0
Coach: Natasha Smith

TEAM TOTAL 848 W 1018 W 841 L 914 W 990 W 4611 0.0 184.44

TEAM PTS 8.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 29.0

Totals

Totals

Totals

3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Cambrian North

Nickel District

Gateway 1 2



 

TEAM STANDINGS

TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 1st 3rd
1 Gold Belt 7.0 4.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 29.5
2 Nickel District 7.0 2.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 24.0 5.5
3 Thunder Bay 7.0 3.5 2.0 4.0 7.0 23.5 6.0
4 Sunset Country 1.0 6.0 6.5 4.0 2.0 19.5 10.0 4.0
5 Gateway 1.0 2.0 1.0 8.0 1.0 13.0 16.5 10.5
6 Cambrian North 1.0 6.0 1.5 0.0 2.0 10.5 19.0 13.0

TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 1st 3rd
1 Thunder Bay 7.0 6.5 7.0 0.0 0.0 20.5
2 Gateway 1.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 13.0 7.5
3 Nickel District 7.0 1.5 2.0 0.0 0.0 10.5 10.0
4 Sunset Country 1.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 16.5 6.5
5 Cambrian North 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 20.5 10.5
6 Gold Belt 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 20.5 10.5

TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 1st 3rd
1 Gateway 8.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 29.0 0.0
2 Thunder Bay 6.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 27.0 2.0
3 Sunset Country 7.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 24.0 5.0
4 Nickel District 2.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 17.0 12.0 7.0
5 Gold Belt 0.0 1.0 2.0 7.0 6.0 16.0 13.0 8.0
6 Cambrian North 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 7.0 22.0 17.0

2025-2026 Youth Challenge Provincial Championships
Timmins
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Behind

Womens Teams
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Singles Teams
ZONE Mens Womens Mens Womens Mixed Total
Thunder Bay 3 31 6 11 8 59
Gateway 12 6 4 8 11 41
Nickel District 11 0 8 6 5 30
Gold Belt 11 0 11 0 4 26
Sunset Country 0 0 5 5 6 16
Cambrian North 0 0 3 0 3 6

1ST - 11 POINTS
2ND - 8 POINTS
3RD - 6 POINTS
4TH - 5 POINTS
5TH - 4 POINTS
6TH - 3 POINTS

2025-2026 Youth Challenge Provincial Championships
Timmins

Aggregate Standings



Bowler Zone 1 2 3 4 5 Total Avg 1st 3rd
Matthieu St Onge ND 275 193 302 236 254 1260 252.00
Lincan Mantha GW 184 323 191 274 243 1215 243.00 45      
Caleb Dion GB 172 207 198 344 255 1176 235.20 84      -     
Liam Goulet GB 217 192 276 278 171 1134 226.80 126    42       
Kinsley East GW 252 206 206 250 195 1109 221.80 151    67       
Alessio Mancuso TB 223 292 202 203 172 1092 218.40 168    84       
Bryson Munn SC 218 216 209 227 219 1089 217.80 171    87       
Landon Zelonko ND 229 175 213 231 215 1063 212.60 197    113     
Ryan Burton ND 211 217 173 186 264 1051 210.20 209    125     
Robby Gregoire TB 234 167 210 231 201 1043 208.60 217    133     
Brennan Mcgonegal ND 188 170 269 268 136 1031 206.20 229    145     
Keagan Provost ND 194 238 196 210 186 1024 204.80 236    152     
Atlas McDougall SC 147 211 187 186 270 1001 200.20 259    175     
Gavin Dewar GW 154 189 196 212 248 999 199.80 261    177     
Brayden Hayunga SC 165 251 204 212 156 988 197.60 272    188     
Johan Solomon CN 223 260 176 143 175 977 195.40 283    199     
Zackary Meier TB 269 175 159 178 195 976 195.20 284    200     
Wayd O'Sullivan CN 200 202 209 192 172 975 195.00 285    201     
Hayden Maguire GW 196 141 138 321 132 928 185.60 332    248     
Dylan Rondeau GW 182 191 192 191 169 925 185.00 335    251     
Joey Gregoire TB 153 149 223 187 203 915 183.00 345    261     
Landon Lamarche GB 197 179 203 161 173 913 182.60 347    263     
Adrian Polowski CN 168 194 172 163 210 907 181.40 353    269     
Kaidance Rollins SC 130 181 172 181 236 900 180.00 360    276     
Benjamin Meservia TB 201 205 170 156 164 896 179.20 364    280     
Gavin White GB 182 154 182 232 146 896 179.20 364    280     
Alex Lachance ND 196 128 233 141 197 895 179.00 365    281     
Theo Ross TB 191 195 214 113 179 892 178.40 368    284     
Christopher Lawson ND 130 198 214 182 161 885 177.00 375    291     
Parker Chapin TB 108 157 274 198 139 876 175.20 384    300     
Connor McKay GW 155 188 145 168 215 871 174.20 389    305     
Wyatt Scott SC 167 146 243 162 141 859 171.80 401    317     
Wyatt Maguire GW 160 192 128 235 134 849 169.80 411    327     
Owen Provost ND 101 181 223 172 149 826 165.20 434    350     
Ethan Ransom GW 138 152 147 224 144 805 161.00 455    371     
William Rollins SC 129 180 128 146 207 790 158.00 470    386     
David Tissington CN 91 132 198 178 176 775 155.00 485    401     
Gavin England-Preston CN 120 238 154 128 129 769 153.80 491    407     
Blake Goulet GB 149 135 134 150 192 760 152.00 500    416     

2025-2026 Youth Challenge Provincial Championships
Timmins

Game Behind

Mens Individual Standings



AJ Bourgon GB 148 122 176 103 173 722 144.40 538    454     
Derek McLeod GB 130 159 119 215 96 719 143.80 541    457     
Hayden Ferris-Davis SC 179 129 125 137 129 699 139.80 561    477     
Anderson Feretycki GB 114 138 91 189 133 665 133.00 595    511     
Carson Savignac CN 113 162 149 99 131 654 130.80 606    522     
Jayden Chayer-Coutu CN 131 96 139 117 130 613 122.60 647    563     



Bowler Zone 1 2 3 4 5 Total Avg 1st 3rd
Novalee Meo TB 266 230 179 216 249 1140 228.00 -    (60)     
Kasey Wiltshire TB 209 180 302 213 196 1100 220.00 40      
Sadie Tremblay GW 205 236 220 259 160 1080 216.00 60      -     
Emily Meservia TB 237 172 251 200 134 994 198.80 146    86       
Kayleen Kajorinne TB 173 222 193 187 203 978 195.60 162    102     
Sophie Kushnier TB 195 218 191 189 182 975 195.00 165    105     
Brennon Gropp SC 172 204 217 176 133 902 180.40 238    178     
Myra Solomon CN 157 216 129 201 183 886 177.20 254    194     
Brooke-Dee Garside ND 170 222 172 171 128 863 172.60 277    217     
Kiara McInnis ND 182 179 145 148 207 861 172.20 279    219     
Heather Perry GW 195 189 145 146 184 859 171.80 281    221     
Abby Ouellette-Hurtubise GW 179 150 220 202 95 846 169.20 294    234     
Lilli Norman TB 135 165 154 150 238 842 168.40 298    238     
Alexie Dinel SC 170 171 221 165 110 837 167.40 303    243     
Brookelynn Gadd SC 192 187 140 179 135 833 166.60 307    247     
Kalli Jobin CN 158 178 202 138 156 832 166.40 308    248     
Ellie Heikkila ND 175 166 171 156 153 821 164.20 319    259     
Taylin Clark GW 164 173 186 141 155 819 163.80 321    261     
Bailey Scott SC 125 183 224 152 135 819 163.80 321    261     
Savannah Aultman SC 161 156 170 172 156 815 163.00 325    265     
Meghan Ryan ND 210 142 136 195 121 804 160.80 336    276     
Emily Vuozzo ND 199 169 173 127 136 804 160.80 336    276     
Keatley Rollins SC 113 167 209 122 167 778 155.60 362    302     
Camille Bouffard GB 177 194 122 156 129 778 155.60 362    302     
Cassandra Pierre Louis GW 198 154 124 116 176 768 153.60 372    312     
Sophie Rousseay-Riley GW 146 187 112 145 171 761 152.20 379    319     
Amy St Louis-Gregory GW 157 164 185 144 108 758 151.60 382    322     
Kara Falcigno TB 111 223 134 134 133 735 147.00 405    345     
Emily Horrigan ND 131 194 133 122 124 704 140.80 436    376     
Andree-Anne Rheaume GB 86 96 136 207 153 678 135.60 462    402     
Mea Law SC 135 99 148 138 121 641 128.20 499    439     
Samantha Lamoureaux ND 126 125 108 154 123 636 127.20 504    444     
Karson Kolisnik SC 119 89 122 142 149 621 124.20 519    459     
Carmella Amadeo TB 149 138 105 103 110 605 121.00 535    475     
Zoey Newman CN 136 106 104 106 120 572 114.40 568    508     
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Womens Individual Standings


